
AUX. APARCAMIENTO

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE D.N.I. TOTAL

MOHAMED ALI, MINA ***9275** 63,00

DRIS ABDESELAM, KARIMA ***8941** 61,80

ENFED DAL MOHAMED, SAID ***9118** 60,70

DUAS MOHAMED, KAMBRIA ***9222** 58,30

CRESPO PAVO, ALICIA ***4846** 58,23

ABDESELAM MOHAMED, HAMZA ***0765** 58,03

MOHAMED MOHAMED, OMAR ***8283** 56,90

AMEGGARON MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9201** 56,40

MEDINA BENITEZ, GEMA MARIA ***0979** 56,08

DRIS MOHAMMADI, NAYAT ***8623** 56,00

ABDERRAHAMAN MOHTAR, KLEIMAS ***7965** 55,00

LUJAN SEGUNDO, GEMA ***7638** 55,00

CARDENAS NIETO, ELENA MARIA ***8162** 54,74

VALLEJO VALLE, DAVID ***9580** 54,53

BUYEMA ABDELKADER, HAMIDO ***8118** 53,20

CELAYA RUIZ,  FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9883** 53,00

RIVAS PERALBO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***8264** 52,24

AHMED ABDERRAHAMAN KAHLUN, LAMIA ***8600** 52,20

AMAR MOHAMED, KASSEM ***8266** 51,50

ABDESELAM AHMED, BENAIXA ***9272** 51,40

MOHAMED HAMMU, MOHAMED ***8953** 50,40

EL BAKKIOUI SARRAJ, ABDELKRIM ***6956** 49,00

BEN FATTOUM HOSSAIEN , HICHAM ***1092** 48,50

AHMED AHMED, AHMED ***9599** 47,90

BARREIRO HITA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9625** 47,60

ABSELAM MOHAMED, HOSSAIN ***8196** 47,20

HOSSAIN BADRI, IUNES ***1003** 46,80

ABDELA MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9264** 46,50

ABEZIK AKIOUR, MILOUD ***5778** 46,20

ABDERRAHAMAN MAATE, YUSEF ***7944** 45,60

BRAHIM HAMED, MOHAMED BADIR ***8814** 45,30



CEMENTERIO SIDI EMBAREK

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI TOTAL

ABDESELAM MOHAMED, HAMZA ***0765** 81,53

AMEGGARON MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9201** 79,90

MOHAMED MOHAMED, OMAR ***8283** 76,40

KASSAH AHMED, KARIM ***1524** 72,80

BUYEMA ABDELKADER, HAMIDO ***8118** 71,20

MOHAMED HAMMU, MOHAMED ***8953** 68,90

CHAIRI ABDESELAM, FATIMA SOHORA ***9112** 67,63

ABEZIK AKIOUR, MILOUD ***5778** 65,20

BRAHIM HAMED, MOHAMED BADIR ***8814** 63,30

MOHAMED MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9855** 63,00

HOSSAIN BADRI, IUNES ***1003** 61,80

CELAYA RUIZ,  FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9883** 61,00

VALLEJO VALLE, DAVID ***9580** 60,53

ABDELA MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9264** 55,50

BEN FATTOUM HOSSAIEN , HICHAM ***1092** 55,50

ABSELAM MOHAMED, HOSSAIN ***8196** 55,20

AHMED AHMED, AHMED ***9599** 52,90

RIVAS PERALBO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***8264** 49,24

BARREIRO HITA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9625** 48,60

LUJAN SEGUNDO, GEMA ***7638** 41,00

MOHAMED ALI, MINA ***9275** 40,00

AHMED ABDERRAHAMAN KAHLUN, LAMIA ***8600** 39,20



CENTRO DEL MAYOR

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI TOTAL

CHAIRI ABDESELAM, FATIMA SOHORA ***9112** 84,63

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA TERESA ***1907** 82,20

CABEZA PEREZ, NURIA ***0328** 79,60

ABDESELAM MOHAMED, HAMZA ***0765** 78,53

MOHAMED MOHAMED, OMAR ***8283** 76,40

CELAYA RUIZ,  FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9883** 73,00

RIVAS PERALBO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***8264** 69,24

AMEGGARON MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9201** 68,90

LUJAN SEGUNDO, GEMA ***7638** 67,00

CRESPO PAVO, ALICIA ***4846** 66,23

CARDENAS NIETO, ELENA MARIA ***8162** 65,74

MOHAMED HAMMU, MOHAMED ***8953** 63,90

EL BAKKIOUI SARRAJ, ABDELKRIM ***6956** 63,00

MOHAMED ALI, MINA ***9275** 63,00

VALLEJO VALLE, DAVID ***9580** 62,53

HOSSAIN BADRI, IUNES ***1003** 61,80

ABDERRAHAMAN MAATE, YUSEF ***7944** 61,60

ABEZIK AKIOUR, MILOUD ***5778** 61,20

BARREIRO HITA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9625** 60,60

BRAHIM HAMED, MOHAMED BADIR ***8814** 60,30

ABDEL LAH ABDESELAM, SAID ***0353** 59,87

AHMED ABDERRAHAMAN KAHLUN, LAMIA ***8600** 59,20

MOHAMED MOHAMED, FATIMA ***9547** 59,00

MOHAMED MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9855** 58,00

BUYEMA ABDELKADER, HAMIDO ***8118** 57,20

BEN FATTOUM HOSSAIEN , HICHAM ***1092** 55,50

ABDELA MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9264** 54,50

ABDESELAM AHMED, BENAIXA ***9272** 52,90

AHMED AHMED, AHMED ***9599** 51,90

ABSELAM MOHAMED, HOSSAIN ***8196** 49,20

HAMED ABDESELAM, ALI ***7498** 47,50



CONTROLADOR/A 

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI TOTAL

LOPEZ MORALES, MARIA VICTORIA ***0845** 85,73

CABEZA PEREZ, NURIA ***0328** 84,60

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA TERESA ***1907** 84,20

MOHAMED MOHAMED, OMAR ***8283** 81,40

CELAYA RUIZ,  FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9883** 78,00

AHSAINI AHMED, SOURAYA ***7953** 74,53

ENFED DAL MOHAMED, SAID ***9118** 74,20

ABDESELAM MOHAMED, HAMZA ***0765** 73,53

CHAIB MOHAMED, SUFIAN ***9266** 72,54

BERMUDEZ MENA, DANIEL ***1421** 72,30

AMEGGARON MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9201** 70,90

KASSAH AHMED, KARIM ***1524** 70,80

CRESPO PAVO, ALICIA ***4846** 68,23

RIVAS PERALBO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***8264** 67,24

DRIS ABDESELAM, KARIMA ***8941** 66,80

LUJAN SEGUNDO, GEMA ***7638** 64,00

MOHAMED HAMMU, MOHAMED ***8953** 63,90

BRAHIM HAMED, MOHAMED BADIR ***8814** 63,30

ABEZIK AKIOUR, MILOUD ***5778** 63,20

LAYACHI CHAIB, SOKRI ***7788** 62,60

BARREIRO HITA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9625** 62,60

VALLEJO VALLE, DAVID ***9580** 62,53

HOSSAIN BADRI, IUNES ***1003** 61,80

BEN BOUDOUH, MHAMMED ***0863** 58,89

BUYEMA ABDELKADER, HAMIDO ***8118** 58,20

AHMED ABDERRAHAMAN KAHLUN, LAMIA ***8600** 58,20

MEDINA BENITEZ, GEMA MARIA ***0979** 58,08

ABDESELAM AHMED, BENAIXA ***9272** 54,90

ABDELA MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9264** 54,50

AMAR MOHAMED, KASSEM ***8266** 53,50

AHMED AHMED, AHMED ***9599** 52,90

ABSELAM MOHAMED, HOSSAIN ***8196** 51,20



MERCADO CENTRAL

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI TOTAL

SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ, ELISABETH ***0973** 84,00

CHAIRI ABDESELAM, FATIMA SOHORA ***9112** 83,63

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA TERESA ***1907** 82,20

LOPEZ MORALES, MARIA VICTORIA ***0845** 81,73

CABEZA PEREZ, NURIA ***0328** 80,60

ABDESELAM MOHAMED, HAMZA ***0765** 75,53

MOHAMED MOHAMED, OMAR ***8283** 75,40

BORRAS DELGADO, VIRGINIA ***8521** 75,34

BERMUDEZ MENA, DANIEL ***1421** 75,30

CELAYA RUIZ,  FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9883** 75,00

DE OLIVEIRA CASTILLO, JAVIER ***0374** 74,60

MOH HADI, ISMAEL ***9168** 74,53

ENFED DAL MOHAMED, SAID ***9118** 74,20

CHAIB MOHAMED, SUFIAN ***9266** 70,54

RIVAS PERALBO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***8264** 69,24

CARDENAS NIETO, ELENA MARIA ***8162** 67,74

AMEGGARON MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9201** 66,90

CRESPO PAVO, ALICIA ***4846** 66,23

CHAKROUN HOSSAIN, REDOUAN ***1142** 64,00

MOHAMED ALI, MINA ***9275** 63,00

MOHAMED HAMMU, MOHAMED ***8953** 62,90

DRIS ABDESELAM, KARIMA ***8941** 62,80

ABEZIK AKIOUR, MILOUD ***5778** 62,20

HOSSAIN BADRI, IUNES ***1003** 61,80

ABDERRAHAMAN MAATE, YUSEF ***7944** 61,60

VALLEJO VALLE, DAVID ***9580** 61,53

BRAHIM HAMED, MOHAMED BADIR ***8814** 61,30

LAYACHI CHAIB, SOKRI ***7788** 61,10

ABDEL LAH ABDESELAM, SAID ***0353** 60,87

EL BAKKIOUI SARRAJ, ABDELKRIM ***6956** 60,00

LUJAN SEGUNDO, GEMA ***7638** 60,00

MEDINA BENITEZ, GEMA MARIA ***0979** 59,08

MOHAMED MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9855** 59,00

BARREIRO HITA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9625** 58,60

BUYEMA ABDELKADER, HAMIDO ***8118** 57,20

AHMED ABDERRAHAMAN KAHLUN, LAMIA ***8600** 56,20

ABDESELAM AHMED, BENAIXA ***9272** 55,90

ABDELA MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9264** 55,50

GARCIA VEGA, LIDIA ***1216** 55,00

BEN FATTOUM HOSSAIEN , HICHAM ***1092** 54,50

AMAR MOHAMED, KASSEM ***8266** 53,50

AHMED AHMED, AHMED ***9599** 52,90

ABSELAM MOHAMED, HOSSAIN ***8196** 49,20

HAMED ABDESELAM, ALI ***7498** 47,00



MURALLAS REALES

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI TOTAL

PITALUA PEÑA, JUAN MANUEL ***1873** 89,00

CHAIRI ABDESELAM, FATIMA SOHORA ***9112** 85,63

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA TERESA ***1907** 83,20

SANTIAGO RODRIGUEZ, ELISABETH ***0973** 83,00

CABEZA PEREZ, NURIA ***0328** 81,60

LOPEZ MORALES, MARIA VICTORIA ***0845** 80,73

MOHAMED MOHAMED, OMAR ***8283** 77,40

ENFED DAL MOHAMED, SAID ***9118** 77,20

BORRAS DELGADO, VIRGINIA ***8521** 76,34

CELAYA RUIZ,  FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9883** 76,00

BERMUDEZ MENA, DANIEL ***1421** 74,80

DE OLIVEIRA CASTILLO, JAVIER ***0374** 74,60

MOH HADI, ISMAEL ***9168** 73,53

ENFEDDAL MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***8718** 73,20

ABDESELAM MOHAMED, HAMZA ***0765** 72,53

RIVAS PERALBO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***8264** 70,24

CHAIB MOHAMED, SUFIAN ***9266** 69,54

AMEGGARON MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9201** 68,90

CRESPO PAVO, ALICIA ***4846** 68,23

KASSAH AHMED, KARIM ***1524** 67,80

CARDENAS NIETO, ELENA MARIA ***8162** 67,74

DRIS ABDESELAM, KARIMA ***8941** 66,80

ALI JALID, BADREDIN ***9971** 63,50

BRAHIM HAMED, MOHAMED BADIR ***8814** 63,30

ABEZIK AKIOUR, MILOUD ***5778** 63,20

MOHAMED ALI, MINA ***9275** 63,00

VALLEJO VALLE, DAVID ***9580** 62,53

LAYACHI CHAIB, SOKRI ***7788** 62,10

HOSSAIN BADRI, IUNES ***1003** 61,80

EL BAKKIOUI SARRAJ, ABDELKRIM ***6956** 61,00

MOHAMED HAMMU, MOHAMED ***8953** 60,90

ABDERRAHAMAN MAATE, YUSEF ***7944** 60,60

BEN BOUDOUH, MHAMMED ***0863** 59,88

ABDEL LAH ABDESELAM, SAID ***0353** 59,87

BARREIRO HITA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9625** 59,60

BUYEMA ABDELKADER, HAMIDO ***8118** 59,20

MEDINA BENITEZ, GEMA MARIA ***0979** 59,08

MOHAMED MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9855** 58,00

LUJAN SEGUNDO, GEMA ***7638** 57,00

ABDELA MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9264** 56,50

ABDESELAM AHMED, BENAIXA ***9272** 55,90

AHMED ABDERRAHAMAN KAHLUN, LAMIA ***8600** 55,20

AHMED AHMED, AHMED ***9599** 52,90

AMAR MOHAMED, KASSEM ***8266** 52,50

BEN FATTOUM HOSSAIEN , HICHAM ***1092** 52,50

ABSELAM MOHAMED, HOSSAIN ***8196** 50,20

HAMED ABDESELAM, ALI ***7498** 48,50



SERVICIOS SOCIALES

APELLIDOS Y NOMBRE DNI TOTAL

MOH HADI, ISMAEL ***9168** 82,53

CHAIB MOHAMED, SUFIAN ***9266** 77,54

ABDESELAM MOHAMED, HAMZA ***0765** 76,53

AMEGGARON MOHAMED, MOHAMED ***9201** 75,90

MOHAMED MOHAMED, OMAR ***8283** 75,40

ENFED DAL MOHAMED, SAID ***9118** 70,20

ABEZIK AKIOUR, MILOUD ***5778** 68,20

MOHAMED HAMMU, MOHAMED ***8953** 67,90

PEREZ FERNANDEZ, LAURA TERESA ***1907** 65,20

BERMUDEZ MENA, DANIEL ***1421** 64,80

CABEZA PEREZ, NURIA ***0328** 64,60

BRAHIM HAMED, MOHAMED BADIR ***8814** 63,30

BEN BOUDOUH, MHAMMED ***0863** 62,88

BUYEMA ABDELKADER, HAMIDO ***8118** 62,20

LAYACHI CHAIB, SOKRI ***7788** 62,10

EL BAKKIOUI SARRAJ, ABDELKRIM ***6956** 62,00

DRIS ABDESELAM, KARIMA ***8941** 61,80

HOSSAIN BADRI, IUNES ***1003** 61,80

LOPEZ MORALES, MARIA VICTORIA ***0845** 61,73

ABDERRAHAMAN MAATE, YUSEF ***7944** 61,60

VALLEJO VALLE, DAVID ***9580** 60,53

CELAYA RUIZ,  FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9883** 58,00

ABDESELAM AHMED, BENAIXA ***9272** 55,90

AMAR MOHAMED, KASSEM ***8266** 55,50

RIVAS PERALBO, MIGUEL ANGEL ***8264** 54,24

DE OLIVEIRA CASTILLO, JAVIER ***0374** 54,10

ABSELAM MOHAMED, HOSSAIN ***8196** 53,20

MEDINA BENITEZ, GEMA MARIA ***0979** 51,08

AHMED AHMED, AHMED ***9599** 50,90

AHMED ABDERRAHAMAN KAHLUN, LAMIA ***8600** 50,20

LUJAN SEGUNDO, GEMA ***7638** 48,00

BARREIRO HITA, FRANCISCO JAVIER ***9625** 46,60


